©2016 Pro-face.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
Datasheet
Node Box Industrial Computer
PE4000B
Model: PE4000B  Series,
CPU: Atom N270 or Atom N2600
Ro
2 to 5 USB Ports

Atom2600 Model External Dimensions
Atom270 Model External Dimensions
Option Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PFXZPESSD81 SSD Unit without OS, 80GB for PE-4000B
PFXZPESSD161 SSD Unit without OS, 160GB for PE-4000B
PFXZPECF81 CF Card, 8GB for PE-4000B
PFXZPECFA82 CFast Card, 8GB for PE-4000B
PFXZPECFA162 CFast Card, 16GB for PE-4000B
PFXZPEAFDR1 DIN rail Adaptor for PE-4000B Atom N270
PFXZPEAFDR2 DIN rail Adaptor for PE-4000B Atom N2600
PFXZPECNDC1 DC power supply connector for N270 (5 pcs)
PFXZPECNDC2 DC power supply connector for N2600 (5 pcs)